F™ Series Fluid Temperature
Sensing Valves
Your Key to Automatic
Freeze Protection and Fluid
Temperature Control
Maximum Performance,
Minimum Cost
Benefits

Copyright Ogontz Corporation, 2003 • Bulletin #9-03
Ogontz At Work For You
How To Order
Freeze Protection of a
Condensate System
Installed on a condenstate
receiver, the F series valve
provides positive freeze
protection by draining the
condensate system when fluid
temperature approaches a
preset critical temperature.
Freeze & Scald
Protection for an
Emergency Shower
Installation of FP and
FPR series valves (direct
and reverse acting)
provides both freeze and
scald protection for
emergency showers and
eyewash stations.
Freeze & Scald Protection of a
Water Cooled Air Compressor
FGR series valve installed on water
cooled compressor. The FGR valve
senses cooling water outlet temperature
and throttles to maintain optimum
compressor temperature. Thus, water
consumption is minimized and
equipment life maximized.
Winterization of Exposed
Overhead Pipe
Use an F series valve to winterize an
exposed overhead pipe and freeze-
protect a water supply or fire line.
Please note this is only for the internal
sensing of fluid temperature.
An AF series can be used to bleed fluid
from an exposed water line when
external air temperature drops toward
freezing, thus preventing ice from
forming and blocking fluid flow.
Consult AF series literature.
CTV/OPT
Steam Trap
E F35CDB
1W FPR100BRB
1W FP35CDB
E F35CDB
or E AF35CDB
E F35CDB
FGR
Series
Check
Valve
Water Main
Steam Tracer Lines
Condensate
 Rece
iver
Emergency Shower
Compressor
Exposed Overhead Pipe
Water Supply or Fire Line
Size (NPT)
Specify:
Q, E, 1, etc.
Q F 35 B D T
Valve Type
Specify F, FG, FP,